TRy, #Aerérre #3Y

oo " LAKE
P 4 FILED FOR HECORD AE Forr e
7O 7/(’4?& £l
95031808 95 Juti -6 PH 1302 Nl 632/
ADDITIONAL, ADVANCE AND..J
?\ LOAN MODIFICATIOMEAGRERMENT

WHEREAS, Citizens Financial Services, FSB formerly known as Citizens Federal Savings and Loan
Association of Hammond, Indiana, (Lender) loaned Ralph J. Bosetti and Dorothy A. Bosetti,
Husband and Wife, (Borrower) the sum of Thirty Thousand Dollars ($30,000.00) as evidenced by
a Note executed by Borrower on May 12, 1986;

WHEREAS, to secure the repayment of the debt evidenced by the Note, Borrower executed and
delivered to Lender a Mortgage (Security Instrument) dated May 12, 1986, which Security
Instrument was recorded on May 20, 1986 in the Office of the Recorder of Lake County, Indiana as
Document No. 854864, and which Security Instrument affects the following described real estate:
Lot 25, Willowdale Manor, as shown in Plat Book 31, page 14, in Lake County, Indiana to
secure: a) the repayment of the debt evidenced by the Note, with interest, and all renewals,
extensions and modifications of the Note; b) the payment of all other sums with interest, advanced
under Paragraph 7 to protect the security of this Security Instrument; and, c) the performance of
Borrower's covenants and agreements under this Security Instrument and the Note.

WHEREAS, Borrower modified said loan on June 3, 1986 as evidenced by a Loan Modification
Agreement (First Modification Agreement) for the purpose of changing the first payment date and
maturity date,

Document is
WHEREAS, Bo: o a | 13, 4582 a ced by a Loan
Modification Agr: A .;Mcmﬁm I!Ip\ q cing the interest
rate; This Document is the property of

| the Lake Countgr Recorder!
WHEREAS, the Note, Security Instrument, First Modification Agreement and Second Modification

Y

Agreement (Loan Documents) are herchy | orated herein as part of this Additional Advance and
Loan Modification Agrecmeént (Agreement);

WHEREAS, the Borrower has requested 2 modification of the terms of said loan for the purpose of
obtaining an additional advance in the amount of Twenty Nine Thousand Thirteen Dollars and
Ninety Seven Cents ($29,013.97)and extending the maturity date from January 1, 1996 to June 1,

2005;

WHEREAS, Lenderis willing to approvs borrower's fequest subject to Borrower's agreement to
repay the amount c¢d along with theipetstanding loaf-balance of the alx scribed loan and
increase the inter from 7.625% (0R8:20% Wltifitrther considera ender's consent
Borrower shall pa a Processing ¥ee ooieHundred Dolla and title fees in
the amount 0f0n Y, vie Nallawa 78YLA4 NN

THEREFORE, it is hereby agreed that the terms of said loan as modified are as follows:

1. Borrower promises to pay to Lender the sum of Thirty Thousand Dollars ($30,000.00) which
includes the additional advance described above in the amount of Twenty Nine Thousand
Thirteen Dollars and Ninety Seven Cents ($29,013.97) all of which the Borrower promises
to pay with interest at a rate of 8.20% per year until paid.

2. Principal and interest payments shall be paid in 120 consecutive monthly installments of
Three Hundred Sixty Seven Dollars and Sixteen Cents ($367.16) beginning July 1, 1995.
Said monthly installments shall continue until the entire indebtedness is fully paid, except
that any remaining indebtedness, if not sooner paid , shall be due and payable in full on June
1, 2005.

3. Borrower has paid to Lender a Processing Fee of $100.00 and Title Fees of $164.00, the
receipt of which is hereby acknowledged.

4, Borrower hereby certifies that Borrower is the owner of the above-described property and
that except for the Security Instrument described in this Agreement, there are no other liens,
unpaid assessments, unrecorded contracts or claims against the property.

Q00 or




STATE OF{JN]

Befgrc me, 8 1\ Pubh \
persqm!ly appg d Tma Margeas anég Tge%ge %%

5, Nothing in this Agreement shall be understood or construed to be a satisfaction or release in
whole or in part of the Loan Documents. Except as otherwise specifically provided in this
Agreement, the Loan Documents will remain unchanged and in full effect and the Borrower
and Lender will be bound by, and comply with, all of the terms and provisions thereof, as
amended by this Agreement,

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, Lender and Borrower have executed this Agreement this 30th day of
May, 1995.

CITIZENS FINANCIAL SERVICES, FSB

BYE, 2 (Ag ,?va\ufa/

Tina Margeas, Asst. Vice President

ATTEST:W A S 2re
7 Elizaiéth R. Siegel, Asst.Secretary Dorothy osetti (Borrower)

(Borrower)

Document 1s

;—f?f’}f"“f"{"‘f‘ NOT OFFICIAL!

is 30th day of May, 1995
own to me to the Assistant
Vice President and Assistant Secretarv of Citizens Fmanclal Servnceq FSB, respectively, and each

Thxs Document is the prop er‘tl“nz

- acknowledged exceution of the foregoing instcument foi and on behalf of said corporation and by
. authority of its Board of Directors.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, I'have affix j{ andN( l’xalq 1 ¢

L [, Mm %l%l‘c

A Wittkamp Not

My Commission Expires: April 4, 1999
County of Resic ke

STATE OF INDIANA)
)SS:
COUNTY OF LAKE )

Before me, a Notary Public in and for said County and State, on this 30th day of May, 1995,
personally appeared Ralph J. Bosetti and Dorothy A. Bosetti, Husband and Wife, and each
acknowledged execution of the foregoing instrument.

i

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, I have affixed my hand and Notarial Seal.

e ,gA~:A.~“>'?«}. > ‘ ' \ ﬁl\ McGrath Notary Public

My Commnssnon Expires:  August 5, 1998

Coluity )oj \I;esldence Lake

THIS INSTRUMENT PREPARED BY:  Tina Margeas, Asst. Vice President
Citizens Financial Services, FSB
707 Ridge Road, Munster, Indiana 46321-1678




